

CHEW'S CHOPS

& DEER PROCESSING 101 N. FRANKLIN ST., HOLLAND, TX 76534

254-249-0101



2023-2024 Deer Season

SKINNING: SKINNI

\$40

SKINNING FOR MOUNT:	\$60	
GUT:	\$80	
DEER		
Cut & vacuum sealed:		
All good steak, stew, chili & burger		
- Whitetail	\$110	
FERAL H	lOG	
Cut & Wrap	\$110	
Any weight over 100 lbs.	\$1.00/lb	
* 10% Shrink on all smoked pr	oducts	
* 65% Shrink on jerky		
* Special Seasoning (anything	different than original)	
or Special Packaging (anything	different than normal	
packaging) - \$1.00/lb		
* All deboned White Tail & He	ogs that want fresh cuts	
will have a processing fee of §	\$20.00 per animal.	
* All sausages are 10 lb. minimum per type		
* All jerky is 5 lb. minimum		
* 5% fee for payments made over the phone		
All product not picked up 7 day becomes the property of		
	-	
CASH OR DEBIT/CREI (3% Convenience Fee on all		
NO CHECKS AC	·	
\$110.00 Non-Refun	dable Denosit	
per animal required at drop off		
• •	-	
NO TAG – NO	SERVICE	

The deer you bring in is the deer you take home.			
We process ONE deer at at time			
Prices - Additional Charges:			
Link Sausage (Regular, Spicy, Hot)		\$3.25/lb	
Jalapeno or Cheese		\$3.50/lb	
Jalapeno & Cheese		\$3.75/lb	
Smoked		\$1.00/lb	
Pan Sausage (Regular, Spicy, Hot)		\$2.75/lb	
Jalapeno or Cheese		\$3.00/lb	
Jalapeno & Cheese		\$3.25/lb	
Jerky	wet weight	\$12.00/lb	
Spicy Jerky	wet weight	\$15.00/lb	
Dried Sausage	wet weight	\$4.25/lb	
Jalapeno or Cheese		\$4.50/lb	
Jalapeno & Cheese		\$4.75/lb	
Snack Sticks	wet weight	\$5.75/lb	
Jalapeno or Cheese		\$6.00/lb	
Jalapeno & Cheese		\$6.25/lb	
Summer Sausage (Regular)		\$4.00/lb	
Jalapeno or Cheese		\$4.25/lb	
Jalapeno & Cheese		\$4.60/lb	

Additional Charges:	
Brisket	\$5.00/lb
Pork	\$2.50/lb
Bacon	\$7.00/lb
Beef Fat	\$2.50/lb
Grinding Burger/Chili Meat	\$1.50/lb

*** PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**